
2025
NEURO & SPINAL CATALOG

w w w . s h a r k - i n s t r u m e n t s . c o m



www.shark-instruments.cominfo@shark-instruments.com

01

03

0404

05

08

09

10

11



FORCEPS
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SCISSORS
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DISSECTORS AND PROBES
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HOOKS AND CURETTES
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RETRACTORS
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ELEVATORS
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SUCTION TUBES

10www.shark-instruments.cominfo@shark-instruments.com

SI 

SI 

SI 

SI 

SI 

SI 

SI 

SI 

SI 

SI 



RONGEURS
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RONGEURS
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RONGEURS
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Contact Information

info@shark-instruments.com

052-4598813

Mohallah Chah Tarkhana Nargate Street
Jinnah Park, Colony no.2, Sialkot.

www.shark-instruments.com
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